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8/10 New Teachers Report

8/11 &12 Teacher Professional Day

8/15 School Begins (Grades 1-12)

8/15 &16 Split Start for
Kindergarten

8/17 Kindergarten/Preschool 1%
Full Day

r |

10/13 End of 1°t Quarter

10/20 Elem Conferences (4-7 pm)

10/21 Elem Conferences (No
School K-5)

10/27 MS Conferences (4-7 pm)

11/8 Teacher Professional Day

11/10 HS Conferences (4-7 pm)

11/23 NO STUDENTS/STAFF
Teacher Comp Day

12/20 2" Grading Period Ends

1/3 Teacher Professional Day
1/12 MS Conferences (4-7 pm)
1/19 Elem Conferences (4-7 pm)

FEBRUARY 2017
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Garfield Heights City Schools | 2016-2017 CALENDAR

Exhibit “E”

2/9 HS Conferences (4-7 pm)

3/10 End of 3" Quarter

5/25 Last Day of School
5/26 Teacher Professional Day

Starting and Ending Times

District Phone Numbers

High School 7:30 am—2:20 pm
Middle School 7:30 am —2:20 pm
Maple Leaf ~ 8:15 am —2:45 pm
William Foster 8:15 am —2:45 pm

Elmwood 8:15 am —2:45 pm
HS 8:30 am MS 8:20 am

WF/ELM/ML  9:15 am
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High School
Middle School
Elmwood
Maple Leaf
William Foster
Learning Center
Bus Garage
Central Office

216-662-2800
216-475-8105
216-475-8110
216-662-3800
216-475-8123
216-475-8105
216-332-0359
216-475-8100
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